
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 2 6pm

Session Results Ring 1

Session 1 

TUE 12 SEP 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Male 156 (EM156kg) ESPINAL Joseph MAT

MERCADO Daniel SCA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ PEREZ Richie VA

SEA

CO

STX

MOV

CHODASH Alden

INGRAM Lamont

NOVAK Rebecca

GARCIA Valorie

WALDEN Chris

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) VALENTINE-McCOLLUM Shaheed MET

SMITH Ethan NV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ Roland NENG

SEA

NCA

MAT

SCA

CLARK Tom

INGRAM Lamont

McTIERNAN Pat

ALI Jamil

ROSARIO Krysti

27:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Male 156 (EM156kg) MEZA Javier WTX

TATEM Dortraeius AZ

RED RSC R3 :40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH Alden MOV

NJ

NCA

CO

STX

WALDEN Chris

PEREZ Richie

McTIERNAN Pat

NOVAK Rebecca

GARCIA Valorie

19:18

19:19

19:18

20:17

19:18

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) STARING Braedon GULF

TAYLOR Delbert ALM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NENG CLARK Tom SEA

SCA

VA

SW

CO

INGRAM Lamont

ROSARIO Krysti

CHODASH Alden

GAMEZ Roland

NOVAK Rebecca

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Male 156 (EM156kg) DELGADO Julian STX

BROWN Kelvin FL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTIERNAN Pat SW

MOV

NJ

CO

MAT

GAMEZ Roland

WALDEN Chris

PEREZ Richie

NOVAK Rebecca

ALI Jamil

28:29

28:29

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) GULLICKSON Graham STX

DIAZ Moses NE

RED RSC R2 2:15

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA INGRAM Lamont CO

VA

SW

NENG

SCA

NOVAK Rebecca

CHODASH Alden

GAMEZ Roland

CLARK Tom

ROSARIO Krysti

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Male 156 (EM156kg) WAIALAE Kamakani HI

HARDIN Timothy CAB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MOV WALDEN Chris NENG

NJ

STX

MAT

NCA

CLARK Tom

PEREZ Richie

GARCIA Valorie

ALI Jamil

McTIERNAN Pat

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Male 176 (EM176kg) O'BRADAIGH Sean MET

YUNIS Abraham CAB

RED RSC R2 2:33

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAT ALI Jamil SEA

CO

VA

STX

SW

INGRAM Lamont

NOVAK Rebecca

CHODASH Alden

GARCIA Valorie

GAMEZ Roland

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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