

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 2 6pm



Session Results Ring 1

Session 1

TUE 12 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Elite Male 156 (EM156kg)	RED BLUE	ESPINAL Joseph MERCADO Daniel		MAT SCA	RED	WO	
		Referee:	NJ	PEREZ Richie	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA CO STX	CHODASH Alden INGRAM Lamont NOVAK Rebecca GARCIA Valorie WALDEN Chris		- - - -
2	2	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED	VALENTINE-McCOLLUM Shaheed		MET			
۷	۷	Litte Male 170 (LIM170kg)	BLUE	SMITH Ethan		NV	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ Roland	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA NCA MAT	CLARK Tom INGRAM Lamont McTIERNAN Pat ALI Jamil ROSARIO Krysti		27:30 25:30 26:30 27:30
3	3	Elite Male 156 (EM156kg)	RED BLUE	MEZA Javier TATEM Dortraeius		WTX AZ	RED	RSC	R3 :40
		Referee:	VA	CHODASH Alden	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ NCA CO	WALDEN Chris PEREZ Richie McTIERNAN Pat NOVAK Rebecca GARCIA Valorie		19:18 19:19 19:18 20:17 19:18
4	4	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED	STARING Braedon		GULF	RED	WP	4:1
	7	Line Male 170 (LIM170kg)	BLUE	TAYLOR Delbert		ALM	HED	**1	7.1
		Referee:	NENG	CLARK Tom	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCA VA SW	INGRAM Lamont ROSARIO Krysti CHODASH Alden GAMEZ Roland NOVAK Rebecca		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
5	5	Elite Male 156 (EM156kg)	RED	DELGADO Julian		STX			
	5	Little Male 130 (LIM130kg)	BLUE	BROWN Kelvin		FL	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	NCA	McTIERNAN Pat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MOV NJ CO	GAMEZ Roland WALDEN Chris PEREZ Richie NOVAK Rebecca ALI Jamil		28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30
6	6	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED BLUE	GULLICKSON Graham DIAZ Moses		STX NE	RED	RSC	R2 2:15
		Referee:	SEA	INGRAM Lamont	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA SW NENG	NOVAK Rebecca CHODASH Alden GAMEZ Roland CLARK Tom ROSARIO Krysti		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 9:10
7	7	Elite Male 156 (EM156kg)	RED BLUE	WAIALAE Kamakani HARDIN Timothy		HI CAB	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	MOV	WALDEN Chris	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ STX MAT	CLARK Tom PEREZ Richie GARCIA Valorie ALI Jamil McTIERNAN Pat		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
8	8	Elite Male 176 (EM176kg)	RED BLUE	O'BRADAIGH Sean YUNIS Abraham		MET CAB	RED	RSC	R2 2:33
		Referee:	MAT	ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CO VA STX	INGRAM Lamont NOVAK Rebecca CHODASH Alden GARCIA Valorie GAMEZ Roland		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 2 6pm



Session Results Ring 1

LEGEN	D							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	